SM1 Kalpalinna
Kalpalinna / 21.05.2023

Mathias, Granfors 000: 19:40.09
00: Trailmonkeys MTB Vaasa
00: 109
Yleinen 00000: 115 (of 146)
000000: 14:13.91

aooo: 00000: 30(of 36)
M-40 0ooo000: 15:15.11
aodo 0ooo 00O
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
EK1 1:39.02 32 0:36.64 117  0:36.64 1:39.02 32 0:36.64 117  0:36.64
EK2 2:25.07 36  1:20.80 137  1:22.59 4:04.09 36  1:57.44 137 1:57.44
EK3 1:43.76 28 04621 92  0:46.21 5:47.85 36  2:43.65 135  2:43.65
EK4 0:56.98 28  0:09.34 99  0:12.84 6:44.83 35  2:17.08 134  2:20.04
EK5 1:1580 31  0:14.14 105 0:18.29 8:00.63 33  2:19.85 130  2:36.09
EK6 1:35.67 33 0:29.03 114  0:29.03 9:36.30 33  2:48.88 127  2:59.31
EK7 0:4480 31  0:10.31 117 0:12.91 10:21.10 32 2:41.12 126  3:11.27
EK1-2 1:38.64 30  0:15.77 111  0:19.06 11:59.74 31  2:56.15 125  3:30.33
EK2-2 1:1890 30  0:12.86 110  0:17.05 13:18.64 31  3:08.36 124  3:47.25
EK3-2 1:46.39 25  0:24.05 92  0:28.82 15:05.03 30  3:29.63 116 4:14.54
EK4-2 0:56.22 28  0:1043 97  0:13.52 16:01.25 30  3:37.59 115  4:28.06
EK5-2 1:15.02 29  0:1421 104  0:17.96 17:16.27 30  3:51.04 115  4:46.02
EK6-2 1:38.61 31  0:32.24 115  0:32.24 18:54.88 30  4:16.14 115 5:13.41
EK7-2 0:45.21 30  0:1090 112  0:14.06 19:40.09 30  4:24.98 115 5:26.18
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